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C: CITY/COUNTY/TOWN   E: EMAIL    
 

UTAH COUNTY 
Commission Chair Amelia Powers 
Gardner 
100 East Center, Suite 2300 
Provo, UT 84606-3159 
C: 801-851-8136    
E: ameliap@utahcounty.gov 
 
Commissioner Tom Sakievich 
100 East Center, Suite 2300 
Provo, UT 84606-3159 
C: 801-851-8133   
E: thomas@utahcounty.gov 
 

  Commissioner Brandon Gordon 
100 East Center, Suite 2300 
Provo, UT 84606-3159 
C: 801-851-8135    
E: brandong@utahcounty.gov 
 
AMERICAN FORK 
Mayor Brad  Frost 
51 East Main 
American Fork, UT 84003 
C: 801-763-3000    
E: mayorfrost@afcity.net 
 
LEHI 
Mayor Mark Johnson 
P.O. Box 255/153 North 100 East 
Lehi, UT 84043 
C: 801-768-7103    
E: mjohnson@lehi-ut.gov 
 
OREM 
Mayor Dave Young 
56 North State 
Orem, UT 84057 
C: 801-229-7035    
E: dayoung@orem.org 
 

PAYSON  
Mayor Bill Wright VICE CHAIR 
439 West Utah Ave 
Payson, UT 84651 
C: 801-465-5210    
E: mayor@payson.org 
 
PLEASANT GROVE 
Mayor Guy Fugal 
70 South 100 East 
Pleasant Grove, UT 84062 
C: 801-785-5045    
E: mayor@pgcity.org 
   
PROVO 
Mayor Michelle Kaufusi CHAIR 
351 West Center 
Provo, UT 84601 
C: 801-852-6108    
E: michelle@provo.org 
 
SARATOGA SPRINGS 
Mayor Jim Miller  
1307 North Commerce Dr, # 200 
Saratoga Springs, UT 84045 
C: 801-766-9793    
E: jmiller@saratogaspringscity.com  
 
SPANISH FORK 
Mayor Mike Mendenhall 
P.O. Box 358/40 South Main 
Spanish Fork, UT 84660 
C: 801-798-5000    
E: mayor@spanishfork.org 
 
SPRINGVILLE 
Mayor Matt Packard 
110 South Main 
Springville, UT 84663 
C: 801-489-2700    
E: mpackard@springville.org 

VINEYARD 
Mayor Julie Fullmer 
520 East Holdaway Road 
Vineyard, UT 84058 
C: 801-226-1929    
E: mayor@vineyardtown.com 
 
Utah Transit Authority 
Trustee Jeff Acerson 
E: jacerson@rideuta.com 
 
Utah Transportation Commission 
Commissioner Jim Evans 
E: jim@osolago.com 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


